Page 1 of 1	 	 Published on 18 April 2025
Allen-Bradley 194E Neutral Terminal for 194Ea Base/DIN Rail
mount 63A
194EA63TN
CONSTRUCTION Accessory Yes
Type of accessory/spare part Neutral terminal
Component type Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch
technology
Range 194E
Model N/A
Product status Existing
Bulletin 194E Load Break Switches provide a safe and
reliable way to disconnect and isolate power from machinery.
Featuring visible on/off indication, padlockable handles, a
blade stop, easy maintenance and switch longevity. Available
from 16A to 100A and in 3 Pole to 6 Pole configurations.
Options include additional poles, grounding and neutral
terminals and auxiliary contacts.